
Youth Climbing Series 2023 22/10/2023, 11:59

Boulder Shack

21 October 2023 - Round 3

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Isabella Rae 7 7 12 7 1 100 300 1

Matilda Mordant 6 7 9 12 2 80 174 4

Lara Jones 6 7 10 9 3 65 225 2

Sophie Singleton 5 6 7 6 4 55 175 3

Elena Ogura 3 5 3 6 5 51 145 6

Josephine Holroyd 3 5 6 6 6 47 47 10

Tamzyn Gale 3 4 3 4 7 43 163 5

Ida Smith 2 5 2 7 8 40 77 9

Serafin Herd 2 4 2 4 9 = 35.5 122.5 7

Rosie Ross 2 4 2 4 9 = 35.5 82.5 8

A

10 competitors (total)

Best 3 

Points
Rank

London & SE (South) 

Female E

Rank



Youth Climbing Series 2023 22/10/2023, 11:59

Boulder Shack

21 October 2023 - Round 3

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Dylan Silverman 7 7 11 8 1 100 300 1

Shintaro Marriner 6 7 10 7 2 80 240 2

A

2 competitors (total)

Best 3 

Points
Rank

London & SE (South) 

Male E

Rank



Youth Climbing Series 2023 22/10/2023, 11:59

Boulder Shack

21 October 2023 - Round 3

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Thea Shirley 7 7 10 9 1 100 265 1

Aila Fan 6 8 7 11 2 80 260 2

Sophia Cheng 6 7 14 13 3 65 179 3

Poppy Wright 5 6 11 10 4 55 165 5

Emily Hopper 5 6 11 11 5 51 178 4

Milly Davies 4 6 8 13 6 47 127 6

Kayleigh Hulland 4 5 6 5 7 43 117 8

Amaya Sinha 4 5 11 6 8 40 99 10

Pippa Anderson 3 6 3 12 9 37 108 9

Kirin Evans 3 5 4 10 10 34 96 12

Chloe Golding 3 4 4 4 11 31 68 15

Holly Burr 3 4 5 5 12 28 97 11

Lucy Prewitt 2 5 2 6 13 26 120 7

Josephine Szalacsi 2 4 2 6 14 24 69 14

Bella Harris 2 3 2 3 15 22 71 13

Edith Whitby 2 2 6 6 16 20 56 16

Katherine Holroyd 1 4 1 11 17 18 18 19

A

20 competitors (total)

Best 3 

Points
Rank

London & SE (South) 

Female D

Rank



Youth Climbing Series 2023 22/10/2023, 11:59

Boulder Shack

21 October 2023 - Round 3

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Joey Howells 8 8 15 11 1 100 290 1

Caleb Li Coles-Hiu 6 8 6 15 2 80 185 3

Hamish Mee 6 7 7 11 3 65 206 2

Otto Fox 6 7 8 8 4 55 143 7

Paul Bouwknegt 6 7 10 11 5 51 171 4

Henry Pascoe 5 6 6 9 6 47 145 6

James Bowles 5 6 7 8 7 43 166 5

Alex Hutchinson 4 5 5 5 8 40 68 14

Oliver Downey 3 5 3 6 9 37 109.5 8

Henry Trumpelmann 3 5 4 5 10 34 96 9

Freddie Duffield 3 5 5 5 11 31 86 10

Felix Greenwood-Mears 3 4 5 4 12 28 74 12

Luke Rogers 2 5 3 14 13 26 72 13

James Harrison 2 3 4 6 14 24 24 19

Henry May 2 2 5 5 15 22 22 20

Ahmed Rafiq-Sharif 1 2 1 5 16 20 49.5 16

A

21 competitors (total)

Best 3 

Points
Rank

London & SE (South) 

Male D

Rank



Youth Climbing Series 2023 22/10/2023, 11:59

Boulder Shack

21 October 2023 - Round 3

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Florence Nuttall 8 8 11 11 1 100 172.5 4

Mia Gallagher 7 8 9 9 2 = 72.5 227.5 2

Charlotte Willcox 7 8 9 9 2 = 72.5 237.5 1

Evelyn Hyland 7 8 10 14 4 55 207.5 3

Georgie Sloan 7 7 8 7 5 51 153 5

Jana Smith Alferez 5 8 12 21 6 47 141 6

Edie Maclean 5 7 8 14 7 43 114 8

Daisy Best 4 5 5 6 8 40 94 10

Jasmine Wright 4 5 5 9 9 37 127 7

Isabella Anderson 4 5 7 9 10 34 65 14

Alexa Geary 4 4 5 5 11 31 78 11

Ava Mountford 4 4 7 4 12 28 113 9

Sheung Yu Cho 3 4 4 5 13 26 46 16

Anna Hern 3 4 5 4 14 = 23 23 = 26 =

Megan Silburn 3 4 5 4 14 = 23 75 12

Olanna Mankee 3 4 6 4 16 20 26 25

Ava Livermore 3 4 7 5 17 18 32 = 22 =

Eden Luik 3 4 8 4 18 16 34 = 20 =

Neive Norcott 2 5 2 8 19 14 56 15

Evelyn Davis 2 4 2 5 20 12 38 18

Emily Hunt 2 3 3 3 21 10 73 13

Rosalind Wallace 1 3 1 3 22 9 32 = 22 =

Lilah Armsden 1 3 4 10 23 8 8 28

Lydia Bushman 0 4 0 5 24 7 36 19

A

29 competitors (total)

Rank

London & SE (South) 

Female C

Rank
Best 3 

Points



Youth Climbing Series 2023 22/10/2023, 11:59

Boulder Shack

21 October 2023 - Round 3

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Sebastian Edgington 7 8 9 8 1 100 255 1

Louis Berlin 6 7 8 7 2 80 182 5

Oliver Rae 6 7 10 8 3 65 210 2

Stanley Derbyshire 5 7 5 9 4 55 186 3

Joshua Gale 5 7 6 8 5 51 184 4

Shay Edwards 5 7 10 12 6 47 145 6

Cameron Davis 5 6 6 6 7 43 131 7

Moe Shanahan 5 6 8 9 8 40 92 11

Henry Selby 5 6 8 10 9 37 114 9

Reuben Rowe 5 5 16 8 10 34 93 10

Jesse Ricketts 4 7 5 16 11 31 65 15

Daniel Hyland 4 7 6 13 12 28 68 14

Spencer Ingram 4 6 4 10 13 26 26 21

Herbert Phillips 4 6 6 9 14 24 74 13

Nils Kjellberg 4 5 4 5 15 22 120 8

Travis Burrows 4 5 6 9 16 20 60 16

Chikit Chung 4 5 7 6 17 18 56 17

Zaccy Atom Orton 3 5 3 9 18 16 82 12

Louis McBreen 3 5 3 10 19 14 54 18

Thomas Gallimore 3 5 6 9 20 12 38 20

Oliver Pearce 1 4 1 4 21 10 46 19

A

22 competitors (total)

Best 3 

Points
Rank

London & SE (South) 

Male C

Rank



Youth Climbing Series 2023 22/10/2023, 11:59

Boulder Shack

21 October 2023 - Round 3

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Charlotte Rae 8 8 10 8 1 100 300 1

Kaila Colombus 6 8 8 8 2 80 240 2

Lilia Hall 6 7 12 12 3 65 195 3

Lily Agate 4 6 5 12 4 55 142 5

India Shuttleworth 4 5 9 8 5 51 145 4

Connie Alan-Williams 4 4 6 4 6 47 127 7

Jessie Schenk 3 6 4 12 7 43 138 6

Masha Chapman 3 3 5 3 8 40 89 10

Poppy Brown 3 3 6 5 9 37 100 9

Anna Fletcher 2 6 2 11 10 34 123 8

Lucy Eighteen 1 3 1 7 11 = 29.5 60.5 13

Evie Munn 1 3 1 7 11 = 29.5 57.5 14

Ava Orton 1 3 3 8 13 26 83 11

Charlotte Arthrell 1 2 2 2 14 24 78 12

A

20 competitors (total)

Best 3 

Points
Rank

London & SE (South) 

Female B

Rank



Youth Climbing Series 2023 22/10/2023, 11:59

Boulder Shack

21 October 2023 - Round 3

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Toma Croome 6 8 6 11 1 100 270 = 1 =

Daniel Harrison 6 8 8 13 2 80 270 = 1 =

Arlo Levy 6 7 10 8 3 65 185 3

Finnley Neville 5 8 9 11 4 55 146 6

Oliver Wood 5 7 6 10 5 51 153 4

Austin Hammond 5 6 15 12 6 47 145 7

Ethan Jamieson 4 5 6 8 7 43 151 5

Jacob Coombs 3 5 7 9 8 40 103 8

Alex Lazenby 3 5 11 12 9 37 93 10

Dylan Mole 3 3 6 3 10 34 82 12

Sonny Macleod 2 5 3 7 11 31 62 15

Benjamin Hunt 2 4 3 9 12 28 91.5 11

Adam Alan-Williams 1 5 1 6 13 26 63 14

Maksymilian Stryjewski 1 4 1 9 14 24 93.5 9

Joao Rodolfo Jaques Doll 1 3 1 6 15 22 22 17

A

18 competitors (total)

Best 3 

Points
Rank

London & SE (South) 

Male B

Rank



Youth Climbing Series 2023 22/10/2023, 11:59

Boulder Shack

21 October 2023 - Round 3

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Katherine Matthews 6 7 7 7 1 100 231 1

Amelie Jacobs 6 7 7 9 2 80 160 3

Alexandra Kenney 4 6 5 7 3 65 120 6

Anna Brigden 4 6 7 7 4 55 102 10

Catrin Gibbard 2 7 2 9 5 51 149 4

Amelie Carter 2 4 2 6 6 47 130 5

Esme Crick 2 4 3 5 7 43 43 14

Erin Maisey 1 4 5 8 8 40 111 8

Jocelyn Eccles 1 3 1 5 9 37 108 9

Pippa Skinsley 0 2 0 2 10 34 62 13

Amrita Evans 112 7

A

16 competitors (total)

Best 3 

Points
Rank

London & SE (South) 

Female A

Rank



Youth Climbing Series 2023 22/10/2023, 11:59

Boulder Shack

21 October 2023 - Round 3

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Zavi Hermitage 7 7 15 7 1 100 220 2

Orito Brumfitkuroishi 6 7 9 8 2 80 260 1

Oliver Boeckx 5 7 9 12 3 65 188 3

Stan Ward 5 6 14 15 4 55 124.5 7

Rory Tidmus 3 4 9 8 5 51 163 4

Ethan Egan 2 5 3 11 6 47 113.5 10

Alexander Wright 2 4 6 11 7 43 141 6

Sam Jolliffe 2 4 7 12 8 40 123 8

Riccardo Crudele 1 4 3 13 9 37 37 19

Oscar Newby 1 4 5 10 10 34 79 11

Brandon Jones 1 3 3 9 11 31 49 18

Josh Grabsky 1 2 1 2 12 28 116 9

Ben Hernandez 1 2 4 5 13 26 72 13

Nick Crowdy 0 2 0 5 14 = 23 65 16

George Frankham 0 2 0 5 14 = 23 70 = 14 =

Samuel Hall 0 1 0 1 16 = 19 51 17

Barnaby Silburn 0 1 0 1 16 = 19 70 = 14 =

A

22 competitors (total)

Best 3 

Points
Rank

London & SE (South) 

Male A

Rank



22/10/2023, 12:00Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Isabella Rae 1 100.0 1 100.0 1 100.0 300.0 1

Lara Jones 2 80.0 2 80.0 3 65.0 225.0 2

Sophie Singleton 4 55.0 3 65.0 4 55.0 175.0 3

Matilda Mordant 5 51.0 7 43.0 2 80.0 174.0 4

Tamzyn Gale 3 65.0 4 55.0 7 43.0 163.0 5

Elena Ogura 7 43.0 5 51.0 5 51.0 145.0 6

Serafin Herd 8 40.0 6 47.0 9 = 35.5 122.5 7

Rosie Ross 6 47.0 9 = 35.5 82.5 8

Ida Smith 9 37.0 8 40.0 77.0 9

Josephine Holroyd 6 47.0 47.0 10

Series 

Rank

Climb-off

London & SE (South) 

Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

Rank Rank Rank Rank

Female E - 10 competitors (total)



22/10/2023, 12:00Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Dylan Silverman 1 100.0 1 100.0 1 100.0 300.0 1

Shintaro Marriner 2 80.0 2 80.0 2 80.0 240.0 2

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Male E - 2 competitors (total)

London & SE (South) 

Climb-off Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time



22/10/2023, 12:00Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Thea Shirley 3 65.0 1 100.0 1 100.0 265.0 1

Aila Fan 1 100.0 2 80.0 2 80.0 260.0 2

Sophia Cheng 5 = 49.0 3 65.0 3 65.0 179.0 3

Emily Hopper 2 80.0 6 47.0 5 51.0 178.0 4

Poppy Wright 4 55.0 4 55.0 4 55.0 165.0 5

Milly Davies 9 37.0 7 43.0 6 47.0 127.0 6

Lucy Prewitt 7 43.0 5 51.0 13 26.0 120.0 7

Kayleigh Hulland 10 34.0 8 40.0 7 43.0 117.0 8

Pippa Anderson 8 40.0 11 31.0 9 37.0 108.0 9

Amaya Sinha 11 31.0 12 28.0 8 40.0 99.0 10

Holly Burr 5 = 49.0 16 20.0 12 28.0 97.0 11

Kirin Evans 12 28.0 10 34.0 10 34.0 96.0 12

Bella Harris 14 24.0 13 = 25.0 15 22.0 71.0 13

Josephine Szalacsi 16 20.0 13 = 25.0 14 24.0 69.0 14

Chloe Golding 9 37.0 11 31.0 68.0 15

Edith Whitby 17 18.0 17 18.0 16 20.0 56.0 16

Isla Gillies 13 26.0 15 22.0 48.0 17

Lexi Butler 15 22.0 18 16.0 38.0 18

Katherine Holroyd 17 18.0 18.0 19

Giselle Edwards .0 20

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Female D - 20 competitors (total)

London & SE (South) 

Count 

Back

Climb-off



22/10/2023, 12:00Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Joey Howells 1 100.0 1 = 90.0 1 100.0 290.0 1

Hamish Mee 4 = 51.0 1 = 90.0 3 65.0 206.0 2

Caleb Li Coles-Hiu 8 40.0 3 65.0 2 80.0 185.0 3

Paul Bouwknegt 3 65.0 4 55.0 5 51.0 171.0 4

James Bowles 2 80.0 7 43.0 7 43.0 166.0 5

Henry Pascoe 4 = 51.0 6 47.0 6 47.0 145.0 6

Otto Fox 4 = 51.0 9 37.0 4 55.0 143.0 7

Oliver Downey 7 43.0 11 = 29.5 9 37.0 109.5 8

Henry Trumpelmann 15 22.0 8 40.0 10 34.0 96.0 9

Freddie Duffield 11 31.0 14 24.0 11 31.0 86.0 10

Rory Jansz 10 34.0 5 51.0 85.0 11

Felix Greenwood-Mears 14 24.0 15 22.0 12 28.0 74.0 12

Luke Rogers 16 20.0 13 26.0 13 26.0 72.0 13

Alex Hutchinson 12 28.0 8 40.0 68.0 14

Leo Sargent 13 26.0 10 34.0 60.0 15

Ahmed Rafiq-Sharif 11 = 29.5 16 20.0 49.5 16

Alfred Selby 17 18.0 16 20.0 38.0 17

Thomas Mitchell 9 37.0 37.0 18

James Harrison 14 24.0 24.0 19

Henry May 15 22.0 22.0 20

Freddie Johnson .0 21

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

London & SE (South) 

Climb-offMale D - 21 competitors (total)



22/10/2023, 12:00Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Charlotte Willcox 1 100.0 3 65.0 2 = 72.5 237.5 1

Mia Gallagher 4 55.0 1 100.0 2 = 72.5 227.5 2

Evelyn Hyland 2 = 72.5 2 80.0 4 55.0 207.5 3

Florence Nuttall 2 = 72.5 1 100.0 172.5 4

Georgie Sloan 6 47.0 4 55.0 5 51.0 153.0 5

Jana Smith Alferez 5 51.0 7 43.0 6 47.0 141.0 6

Jasmine Wright 7 43.0 6 47.0 9 37.0 127.0 7

Edie Maclean 9 37.0 10 34.0 7 43.0 114.0 8

Ava Mountford 10 34.0 5 51.0 12 28.0 113.0 9

Daisy Best 13 26.0 12 28.0 8 40.0 94.0 10

Alexa Geary 21 10.0 9 37.0 11 31.0 78.0 11

Megan Silburn 12 28.0 14 24.0 14 = 23.0 75.0 12

Emily Hunt 14 = 23.0 8 40.0 21 10.0 73.0 13

Isabella Anderson 11 31.0 10 34.0 65.0 14

Neive Norcott 18 16.0 13 26.0 19 14.0 56.0 15

Sheung Yu Cho 16 20.0 13 26.0 46.0 16

Isobel Ham 8 40.0 40.0 17

Evelyn Davis 23 8.0 17 18.0 20 12.0 38.0 18

Lydia Bushman 22 9.0 16 20.0 24 7.0 36.0 19

Erin Butler 20 12.0 15 22.0 34.0 = 20 =

Eden Luik 17 18.0 18 16.0 34.0 = 20 =

Ava Livermore 19 14.0 17 18.0 32.0 = 22 =

Rosalind Wallace 24 7.0 18 16.0 22 9.0 32.0 = 22 =

Jess Mason 11 31.0 31.0 24

Olanna Mankee 25 6.0 16 20.0 26.0 25

Anna Hern 14 = 23.0 23.0 = 26 =

Erin Lewis 14 = 23.0 23.0 = 26 =

Lilah Armsden 23 8.0 8.0 28

Lily Edwards 26 5.0 5.0 29

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

London & SE (South) 

Climb-offFemale C - 29 competitors (total)



22/10/2023, 12:00Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Sebastian Edgington 1 = 90.0 3 65.0 1 100.0 255.0 1

Oliver Rae 3 65.0 2 80.0 3 65.0 210.0 2

Stanley Derbyshire 11 31.0 1 100.0 4 55.0 186.0 3

Joshua Gale 1 = 90.0 7 43.0 5 51.0 184.0 4

Louis Berlin 4 55.0 6 47.0 2 80.0 182.0 5

Shay Edwards 7 43.0 4 55.0 6 47.0 145.0 6

Cameron Davis 5 51.0 9 37.0 7 43.0 131.0 7

Nils Kjellberg 6 47.0 5 51.0 15 22.0 120.0 8

Henry Selby 9 37.0 8 40.0 9 37.0 114.0 9

Reuben Rowe 12 28.0 11 31.0 10 34.0 93.0 10

Moe Shanahan 17 18.0 10 34.0 8 40.0 92.0 11

Zaccy Atom Orton 8 40.0 13 26.0 18 16.0 82.0 12

Herbert Phillips 15 22.0 12 28.0 14 24.0 74.0 13

Daniel Hyland 16 20.0 16 20.0 12 28.0 68.0 14

Jesse Ricketts 10 34.0 11 31.0 65.0 15

Travis Burrows 14 24.0 18 16.0 16 20.0 60.0 16

Chikit Chung 18 16.0 15 22.0 17 18.0 56.0 17

Louis McBreen 13 26.0 19 14.0 19 14.0 54.0 18

Oliver Pearce 20 12.0 14 24.0 21 10.0 46.0 19

Thomas Gallimore 19 14.0 20 12.0 20 12.0 38.0 20

Spencer Ingram 13 26.0 26.0 21

Xander Harrison 17 18.0 18.0 22

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

London & SE (South) 

Climb-offMale C - 22 competitors (total)



22/10/2023, 12:00Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Charlotte Rae 1 100.0 1 100.0 1 100.0 300.0 1

Kaila Colombus 2 80.0 2 80.0 2 80.0 240.0 2

Lilia Hall 3 65.0 3 65.0 3 65.0 195.0 3

India Shuttleworth 5 51.0 7 43.0 5 51.0 145.0 4

Lily Agate 6 47.0 8 40.0 4 55.0 142.0 5

Jessie Schenk 8 40.0 4 55.0 7 43.0 138.0 6

Connie Alan-Williams 7 43.0 9 37.0 6 47.0 127.0 7

Anna Fletcher 4 55.0 10 34.0 10 34.0 123.0 8

Poppy Brown 9 37.0 13 26.0 9 37.0 100.0 9

Masha Chapman 5 = 49.0 8 40.0 89.0 10

Ava Orton 13 26.0 11 31.0 13 26.0 83.0 11

Charlotte Arthrell 10 34.0 16 20.0 14 24.0 78.0 12

Lucy Eighteen 11 31.0 11 = 29.5 60.5 13

Evie Munn 12 28.0 11 = 29.5 57.5 14

Olivia Carr 5 = 49.0 49.0 15

Elena Judge 14 24.0 15 22.0 46.0 16

Lucy Parkins 16 20.0 14 24.0 44.0 17

Leela Groves  Williams 12 28.0 28.0 18

Isla Blackwell 15 22.0 22.0 19

Megan Rivers .0 20

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

London & SE (South) 

Climb-offFemale B - 20 competitors (total)



22/10/2023, 12:00Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Toma Croome 2 80.0 1 = 90.0 1 100.0 270.0 = 1 =

Daniel Harrison 1 100.0 1 = 90.0 2 80.0 270.0 = 1 =

Arlo Levy 4 55.0 3 65.0 3 65.0 185.0 3

Oliver Wood 6 47.0 4 55.0 5 51.0 153.0 4

Ethan Jamieson 3 65.0 7 43.0 7 43.0 151.0 5

Finnley Neville 8 40.0 5 51.0 4 55.0 146.0 6

Austin Hammond 5 51.0 6 47.0 6 47.0 145.0 7

Jacob Coombs 13 26.0 9 37.0 8 40.0 103.0 8

Maksymilian Stryjewski 11 = 29.5 8 40.0 14 24.0 93.5 9

Alex Lazenby 10 34.0 15 22.0 9 37.0 93.0 10

Benjamin Hunt 11 = 29.5 10 34.0 12 28.0 91.5 11

Dylan Mole 14 24.0 14 24.0 10 34.0 82.0 12

Oscar de La Pascua 7 43.0 12 28.0 71.0 13

Adam Alan-Williams 9 37.0 13 26.0 63.0 14

Sonny Macleod 11 31.0 11 31.0 62.0 15

Harrison Sewell 13 26.0 26.0 16

Joao Rodolfo Jaques Doll 15 22.0 22.0 17

Sam Weatherstone .0 18

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

London & SE (South) 

Climb-offMale B - 18 competitors (total)



22/10/2023, 12:00Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Katherine Matthews 2 80.0 5 51.0 1 100.0 231.0 1

Lucie Hammond 1 100.0 1 100.0 200.0 2

Amelie Jacobs 2 80.0 2 80.0 160.0 3

Catrin Gibbard 4 55.0 7 43.0 5 51.0 149.0 4

Amelie Carter 7 43.0 8 40.0 6 47.0 130.0 5

Alexandra Kenney 4 55.0 3 65.0 120.0 6

Amrita Evans 6 47.0 3 65.0 112.0 7

Erin Maisey 8 40.0 11 31.0 8 40.0 111.0 8

Jocelyn Eccles 9 37.0 10 34.0 9 37.0 108.0 9

Anna Brigden 6 47.0 4 55.0 102.0 10

Megan O'Hanlon 5 51.0 9 37.0 88.0 11

Clara Pike 3 65.0 65.0 12

Pippa Skinsley 12 28.0 10 34.0 62.0 13

Esme Crick 7 43.0 43.0 14

Beatrice Fraser .0 = 15 =

Sadie Perkins .0 = 15 =

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

London & SE (South) 

Climb-offFemale A - 16 competitors (total)



22/10/2023, 12:00Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Orito Brumfitkuroishi 1 100.0 2 80.0 2 80.0 260.0 1

Zavi Hermitage 3 65.0 4 55.0 1 100.0 220.0 2

Oliver Boeckx 2 80.0 7 43.0 3 65.0 188.0 3

Rory Tidmus 6 47.0 3 65.0 5 51.0 163.0 4

Sam Maugham 7 43.0 1 100.0 143.0 5

Alexander Wright 5 51.0 6 47.0 7 43.0 141.0 6

Stan Ward 11 = 29.5 8 40.0 4 55.0 124.5 7

Sam Jolliffe 4 55.0 12 28.0 8 40.0 123.0 8

Josh Grabsky 9 37.0 5 51.0 12 28.0 116.0 9

Ethan Egan 11 = 29.5 9 37.0 6 47.0 113.5 10

Oscar Newby 14 = 23.0 15 22.0 10 34.0 79.0 11

John McDonald 8 40.0 10 34.0 74.0 12

Ben Hernandez 13 26.0 16 20.0 13 26.0 72.0 13

George Frankham 14 = 23.0 14 24.0 14 = 23.0 70.0 = 14 =

Barnaby Silburn 16 20.0 11 31.0 16 = 19.0 70.0 = 14 =

Nick Crowdy 18 16.0 13 26.0 14 = 23.0 65.0 16

Samuel Hall 19 14.0 17 18.0 16 = 19.0 51.0 17

Brandon Jones 17 18.0 11 31.0 49.0 18

Riccardo Crudele 9 37.0 37.0 19

Arthur Redwood 10 34.0 34.0 20

Razvan Runcan 20 12.0 18 16.0 28.0 21

Matthew Vickery .0 22

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

London & SE (South) 

Climb-offMale A - 22 competitors (total)


